Women 3/4

Place Bib
1 546
2 570
3 559
4 583
5 561
6 575
7 590
8 562
9 550
10 566
11 578
12 579
13 591
14 571
15 584
16 567
17 592
18 563
19 558
20 553
21 572
22 585
23 582
24 552
25 560
26 589
27 555
28 545
29 557
30 551
31 564

First Name
Amy
Julie
Laura Lee
Kristin
Meredith
Emily
Celia
Nadia
Helen
Amélie
Danielle
Kate

Liz
Aimee
Joy

Chris H.
Giulia
Jennifer
Charity
Carol
Suzi
Maria
Jennifer
Heather
Shelly
Masha
Victoria
Calloway
Lucia
Daenen
Cynthia

Last Name
Bevilacqua
Marceau
Vo
Budden
Uhl
Spence
Riechel
Latzgo
Hatch
Bruneau
Kosecki
Kirkpatrick
Lukowski
Layton
Stark
Hadgis
Righi
Whalen
Giroux
Deavy
McKinley
Rosenfeld
Solomon
Mclaughlin
Mckee
Schneider
Brumfield
Meiners
Matioli
Norris

Lo

Team

Targetraining

lapdogs

CRCA/Radical Media

TargeTraining

CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's NoTubes
CRCA/BH Comedy Central

Ride Studio Cafe

Young Medalists/Team Rothrock

CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's No Tube
TEAM ESPOIRS QUILICOT

CRCA/Asphalt Green Cycling Team

North Tek Gear

NYCross.com

CRCA- Gennaro's

Ride Studio Cafe

CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's NoTubes
Central Wheel

Ritte Racing

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

CRCA/Dave Jordan Coaching

EECT

Harvard University

NovoFit/Compass 360 Racing
CRCA/Westwood Velo

CRCA / Radical Media

CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's NoTubes
CRCA / Rockstar Games Signature Cycles
1K2GO-Onion River Sports

CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's NoTubes

Time

5:49:52
5:55:52
5:59:29
6:01:04
6:02:02
6:02:07
6:02:59
6:03:32
6:04:25
6:05:14
6:05:17
6:05:25
6:05:48
6:05:53
6:05:53
6:05:53
6:09:13
6:10:02
6:11:26
6:11:49
6:12:11
6:12:49
6:14:30
6:14:51
6:16:55
6:17:09
6:18:26
6:19:47
6:22:40
6:28:25
6:30:43

Back

0:00:00
0:06:00
0:09:37
0:11:12
0:12:10
0:12:15
0:13:07
0:13:40
0:14:33
0:15:22
0:15:25
0:15:33
0:15:56
0:16:01
0:16:01
0:16:01
0:19:21
0:20:10
0:21:34
0:21:57
0:22:19
0:22:57
0:24:38
0:24:59
0:27:03
0:27:17
0:28:34
0:29:55
0:32:48
0:38:33
0:40:51



32
33
34
35

577
554
574
548

Donna
Shaena
Stephanie
Sophy

Moody
Berlin
Rees
Lee

Team Placid Planet
MIT Cycling p/b FXDD
Gearheads

Harvard University

6:31:11
6:32:47
6:36:19
6:38:45

0:41:19
0:42:55
0:46:27
0:48:53



	GC

